

AMENDMENT # 67

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 53(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE Rauscher

1 Page 4, line 7:

2 Delete "1,272,500" in both places

3 Insert "1,247,500" in both places

4

5 Page 4, line 8:

6 Delete "1,272,500"

7 Insert "1,247,500"

8

9 Page 4, line 21:

10 Delete "20,460,400"

11 Insert "20,435,400"

12 Delete "9,842,500"

13 Insert "9,817,500"

14

15 Page 4, line 29:

16 Delete "6,209,000"

17 Insert "6,184,000"

18

19 Page 14, line 5:

20 Delete "30,859,000"

21 Insert "32,309,000"

22 Delete "8,538,000"

23 Insert "9,988,000"

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Page 14, line 6:

Delete "30,859,000"

Insert "32,309,000"

Page 36, line 7:

Delete "31,211,900" in both places

Insert "29,811,900" in both places

Page 36, line 9:

Delete "30,596,900"

Insert "29,196,900"

Page 45, line 7:

Delete "92,369,500"

Insert "92,344,500"

Page 45, line 22:

Delete "16,970,300"

Insert "16,945,300"

Page 47, line 10:

Delete "15,863,200"

Insert "17,313,200"

Page 51, line 29:

Delete "230,557,700"

Insert "229,157,700"

Adjust fund sources and totals accordingly.